
       
Trip Detail     Page 3

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 17 PM-KR-STEM-CTC-CC      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:50 pm DISTANCE: 38.78

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 04:20 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 1:30 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:50 pm SPRINGFIELD-CLARK CTC   
      
2 02:56 pm GLOBAL IMPACT STEM ACADAMY   
      
3 02:59 pm CATHOLIC CENTRAL SCHOOL   
      
4 03:09 pm 400 Roscommon Dr   
      
5 03:20 pm 1303 Ryan Ct   
      
6 03:24 pm 500 Weber Rd   
      
7 03:30 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
8 03:33 pm Tulane Rd & Reno Rd (E)   
      
9 03:34 pm 4302 Phoenix Dr   
      
10 03:36 pm 4800 Mesa Ln   
      
11 03:39 pm 4493 McCord St   
      
12 03:43 pm Willow Chase Cir & Mindy Ct (W)   
      
13 03:44 pm 5982 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
14 03:48 pm 493 W County Line Rd   
      
15 03:53 pm 6890 Morris Rd   
      
16 03:55 pm 3240 Sandalwood Ave   
      
17 03:58 pm 2860 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
18 03:59 pm 3012 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
19 04:00 pm 3176 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
20 04:04 pm 2433 Moorefield Rd   
      
21 04:06 pm 4810 Bosart Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 4

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:10 pm 3922 Bosart Rd   
      
23 04:14 pm 2944 Ashlar Dr   
      
24 04:16 pm 2806 Ashlar Dr   
      
25 04:19 pm 3240 Vineyard St   
      
26 04:20 pm 3115 Revels St   
      
  


